Position Other Positions Held

Transportation Land
Management Agency Director

Transportation Land
Management Agency Deputy
Director

Transportation Land
Management Agency Regional
Office Manager

Transportation Land
Management Agency Regional
Office Manager

Administrative Services
Manager |

Transportation Land
Management Agency Regional
Office Manager

Principal Accountant

Agency Program Administrator
Agency Program Administrator
Agency Program Administrator
Administrative Services Officer
Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Land Use Technician Il
Supervising Accountant

Senior Accounting Technician

Executive Assistant Il

County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Department

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Total Wages

$279,543

$153,728

$141,042

$127,014

$110,336

$101,477

$93,699

$91,515

$85,697

$84,194

$77,840

$74,208

$72,881

$72,750

$70,711

$70,385

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$32,005

$24,331

$22,380

$18,497

$20,617

$19,539

$18,620

$17,996

$18,228

$19,338

$17,260

$15,487

$11,350

$6,235

$15,262

$16,743



Land Use Technician Il

Land Use Technician Il

Land Use Technician Il

Accounting Technician Il

Buyer Il

Land Use Technician Il

Support Services Supervisor

Accountant |

Senior Accounting Technician

Secretary I

Land Use Technician Il

Senior Accounting Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Senior Accounting Assistant

Senior Accounting Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Senior Accounting Assistant

Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

$69,918

$67,882

$66,626

$64,850

$64,140

$63,709

$62,421

$61,180

$60,892

$60,064

$58,044

$57,637

$57,438

$57,417

$57,417

$56,564

$56,338

$56,225

$15,189

$15,059

$14,934

$14,719

$14,623

$10,564

$14,491

$14,432

$14,415

$14,382

$14,210

$14,154

$14,092

$14,164

$14,164

$14,092

$14,068

$13,938



Accounting Technician |
Accounting Technician |
Supervising Office Assistant Il
Senior Accounting Assistant
Planning Technician IlI
Support Services Technician
Land Use Technician I
Accounting Technician |
Senior Accounting Assistant
Office Assistant IlI

Secretary |

Accounting Technician |
Senior Accounting Assistant
Accounting Assistant II
Accounting Assistant Il
Customer Support
Representative |

Temporary Assistant

Accounting Technician |

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

$56,018

$55,704

$52,977

$52,267

$52,010

$51,305

$51,148

$50,862

$50,406

$49,334

$49,196

$48,762

$46,209

$45,687

$44,601

$44,003

$42,510

$41,146

$13,936

$10,316

$10,116

$13,630

$9,562

$9,439

$13,621

$13,551

$13,488

$13,441

$13,337

$13,407

$13,146

$13,105

$13,038

$13,040

$6,933

$12,740



Accounting Assistant Il
Human Resources Clerk
Senior Accounting Assistant
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant IlI
Accounting Assistant I
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il
Administrative Services Analyst
Il

Land Use Technician Il
Office Assistant IlI

Support Services Technician
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Accounting Technician |

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Riverside County

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

Transportation Land
Management Agency

$40,290

$38,566

$38,118

$36,280

$35,521

$32,069

$29,253

$28,526

$21,038

$15,792

$14,381

$10,706

$9,242

$8,866

$5,086

$1,403

$12,671

$12,516

$12,497

$12,346

$9,244

$11,985

$6,123

$7,703

$3,081

$2,354

$4,371

$3,081

$3,081

$770

$1,926

$8



