Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Transportation Land Management Agency Director		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$279,543	\$32,005
Transportation Land Management Agency Deputy Director		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$153,728	\$24,331
Transportation Land Management Agency Regional Office Manager		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$141,042	\$22,380
Transportation Land Management Agency Regional Office Manager		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$127,014	\$18,497
Administrative Services Manager II		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$110,336	\$20,617
Transportation Land Management Agency Regional Office Manager		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$101,477	\$19,539
Principal Accountant		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$93,699	\$18,620
Agency Program Administrator		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$91,515	\$17,996
Agency Program Administrator		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$85,697	\$18,228
Agency Program Administrator		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$84,194	\$19,338
Administrative Services Officer		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$77,840	\$17,260
Administrative Services Analyst II		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$74,208	\$15,487
Land Use Technician II		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$72,881	\$11,350
Supervising Accountant		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$72,750	\$6,235
Senior Accounting Technician		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$70,711	\$15,262
Executive Assistant II		Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$70,385	\$16,743

Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$69,918	\$15,189
Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$67,882	\$15,059
Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$66,626	\$14,934
Accounting Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$64,850	\$14,719
Buyer II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$64,140	\$14,623
Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$63,709	\$10,564
Support Services Supervisor	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$62,421	\$14,491
Accountant I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$61,180	\$14,432
Senior Accounting Technician	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$60,892	\$14,415
Secretary II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$60,064	\$14,382
Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$58,044	\$14,210
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$57,637	\$14,154
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$57,438	\$14,092
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$57,417	\$14,164
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$57,417	\$14,164
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$56,564	\$14,092
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$56,338	\$14,068
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$56,225	\$13,938

Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$56,018	\$13,936
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$55,704	\$10,316
Supervising Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$52,977	\$10,116
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$52,267	\$13,630
Planning Technician III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$52,010	\$9,562
Support Services Technician	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$51,305	\$9,439
Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$51,148	\$13,621
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$50,862	\$13,551
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$50,406	\$13,488
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$49,334	\$13,441
Secretary I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$49,196	\$13,337
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$48,762	\$13,407
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$46,209	\$13,146
Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$45,687	\$13,105
Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$44,601	\$13,038
Customer Support Representative I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$44,003	\$13,040
Temporary Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$42,510	\$6,933
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$41,146	\$12,740

Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$40,290	\$12,671
Human Resources Clerk	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$38,566	\$12,516
Senior Accounting Assistant	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$38,118	\$12,497
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$36,280	\$12,346
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$35,521	\$9,244
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$32,069	\$11,985
Accounting Assistant II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$29,253	\$6,123
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$28,526	\$7,703
Office Assistant II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$21,038	\$3,081
Administrative Services Analyst	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$15,792	\$2,354
Land Use Technician II	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$14,381	\$4,371
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$10,706	\$3,081
Support Services Technician	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$9,242	\$3,081
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$8,866	\$770
Office Assistant III	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$5,086	\$1,926
Accounting Technician I	Riverside County	Transportation Land Management Agency	\$1,403	\$8